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DATE OPPONENT PLATFORM TIME (PT)

Sunday, March 17 Washington Spirit 3:00 p.m.

Saturday, March 23 Chicago Red Stars 1:00 p.m.

Friday, March 29 San Diego Wave FC 7:00 p.m.

Sunday, April 14 Bay FC 5:00 p.m.

Sunday, April 21 Chicago Red Stars 3:00 p.m.

Saturday, April 27 North Carolina Courage 4:00 p.m.

Friday, May 3 San Diego Wave FC 7:00 p.m.

Wednesday, May 8 Kansas City Current 7:00 p.m.

Saturday, May 11 Portland Thorns FC 7:00 p.m.

Sunday, May 19 Orlando Pride 3:00 p.m.

Friday, May 24 Washington Spirit 4:30 p.m.

Sunday, June 9 Kansas City Current 3:00 p.m.

Sunday, June 16 Portland Thorns FC 1:00 p.m.

Sunday, June 23 Racing Louisville FC 3:00 p.m.

Sunday, June 30 NJ/NY Gotham FC 10:00 a.m.

Sunday, July 7 Utah Royals FC 3:00 p.m.

Sunday, August 25 North Carolina Courage 7:00 p.m.

Saturday, August 31 Racing Louisville FC 4:30 p.m.

Friday, September 6 Angel City FC 7:00 p.m.

Monday, September 16 NJ/NY Gotham FC 7:00 p.m.

Saturday, September 21 Houston Dash 5:30 p.m.

Sunday, September 29 Bay FC 3:00 p.m.

Friday, October 4 Angel City FC 7:00 p.m.

Sunday, October 13 Utah Royals FC 2:00 p.m.

Friday, October 18 Houston Dash 7:00 p.m.

Saturday, November 2 Orlando Pride 2:00 p.m.


